Lakeshore Swimming Club

Event 6 Boys 13 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle
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GUS Ryder Memorial Cup 2025
Meet Program - 13 & Over Prelims Deep

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time ;
Heat 1o0f11 Prelims 3
1 4
2 5
3 Lin, EasonY 13 HAC 3:35.35 6
4 Taylor, Clay R 13 HAC 3:27.44 7
5 Burleigh-Guillory, Gabe 14 HAC 3:27.67 8
6 Basani, Nihal 13 HAC 4:14.55 He
7 1
8 2
Heat 2 of11 Prelims 3
1 Mohamed, Ryan 13 O0AK 3:07.90 4
2 Soliman, Ziad 13 LSC 2:55.88 5
3 Riley, Holden 13 LSC 2:53.38 6
4 Vraets, Elliot R 14 HAC 2:50.83 7
5 Li, HongC 13 O0AK 2:50.98 8
6 Wang, Eric 13 O0AK 2:53.40
7 Kogut, Nicholas 14 HAC 3:01.56 1
8 Marciano, Henrik L 13 HAC 3:18.62 2
Heat 3 of11 Prelims 3
1 Carlton, Lucas W 14 OAK 2:46.69 4
2 Chown, Logan 13 OAK 2:42.73 5
3 Rao, Rahul 13 OAK 2:41.89 6
4 Liu, Mason 13 MAC 2:40.06 7
5 Yartsev, Daniel 14 MAC 2:40.37 8
6 Wuy, Daniel Y 13 O0AK 2:42.09 He
7 Vandennoort, LiamH 13 OAK 2:43.47 1
8 Harrison, James 13 LSC 2:47.60 2
Heat 4 of 11 Prelims 3
1 Yue, Jackson 13 LSC 2:34.93 4
2 Logar, Eric 17 LSC 2:34.05 5
3 Wilson, McCrea ] 14 TSC 2:33.14 6
4 Narimani, Dario 13 OAK 2:31.17 7
5 Chiasson, Colby B 14 HAC 2:32.29 8
6 Mclintyre, Lucas G 14 TSC 2:33.79 He
7 Barrett, Ilya 13 HAC 2:34.71 1
8 Andrukhiv, Daniel 13 LSC 2:35.37 2
Heat 5o0f11 Prelims 3
1 Kaloustian, Armen H 16 HAC 2:28.41 4
2 Koteff-Ruben, Carter E 14 TSC 2:27.33 5
3 Buchanan, Jack W 16 TSC 2:25.66 6
4 Pushkarna, Ronin ] 13 HAC 2:25.31 7
5 Losada Corredor, Ottav: 13 MAC 2:25.36 8
6 Thomas, Dylan L 13 MAC 2:26.47
7  Gurinovich, David 13 OAK 2:28.08
8 Karamete, Erdem 13 TSC 2:29.00
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Heat 6 0of11 Prelims

Gallardo, Edward R
Mallany, Alec
Kuznetsov, Matvey
Raghuvanshi, Aarav S
Kiss, Nimrod P
Szuster, Braden
Tsilavis, Jason

Eaton, Liam M

at 7of11 Prelims

Chan, Adrian

Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan
Faddoul, Marc

So, Andyhong W
Faddoul, Eli
Allington, Piers B
Ligori, Robert D
Thomas, Luke

Heat 8 of 11 Prelims

St-Pierre, Jacques
Crosbie, Cameron R
Johnston, Coen ]
Merrlles, John

Lee, Sion

Lin, Adam S

Bell, Zachary
Roubian, Lukas

at 9of11 Prelims

McGregor, Noah
Abbott, Matthew
Landry, Alexandre
Deniz, Omer K
Baas, Owen

Bada Figueroa, Andre R

Ma, Patrick
Dolhai, P] |

at 10 of 11 Prelims

Ashley, Andrew
Sengupta, Pratyush
Keller, James W
Zhang, Jerry Z

Alj, Karim Y

Gough, Blake

Rusu, Robert

Lin, Andrew S

13
13
13
14
16
14
16
15

13
14
14
14
16
14
14
16

16
14
14
13
13
15
14
15

14
17
22
18
17
16
14
15

17
15
15
16
19
16
17
16

HAC
HAC
MAC
HAC
TSC
LSC
TSC
TSC

MAC
MAC
HAC
MAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
SLSC

LSC

HAC
HAC
LSC

MAC
MAC
HAC
MAC

SLSC
SLSC
SLSC
MAC
SLSC
MAC
MAC
HAC

LSC

HAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
SLSC
MAC
MAC

2:24.84
2:23.39
2:22.53
2:20.96
2:21.80
2:22.92
2:24.64
2:24.93

2:20.04
2:18.88
2:16.78
2:16.29
2:16.70
2:17.62
2:19.91
2:20.15

2:15.43
2:15.18
2:14.17
2:13.37
2:13.54
2:14.27
2:15.27
2:15.73

2:08.43
2:05.34
2:02.78
1:55.00
2:01.16
2:04.61
2:06.28
2:12.16

2:08.15
2:05.04
2:01.53
1:54.01
1:58.88
2:03.21
2:05.82
2:12.02



Lakeshore Swimming Club

Heat 11 Prelims (#6 Boys 13 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

1
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Hammond, Luke
Chan, Lucas N
Chong, Max ]
Watson, Scott

Ye, Justin

Hester, Daxton
Baidoc, Jonathan G
Guerreiro, James

14
16
15
17
17
14
15
17

LSC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
SLSC
MAC
HAC

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:19 PM 2025-11-03

GUS Ryder Memorial Cup 2025
Meet Program - 13 & Over Prelims Deep

2:07.36
2:04.70
2:01.17
1:53.36
1:57.37
2:03.06
2:05.70
2:11.34

Event 8 Boys 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

1

OO Ul W

Heat 5 of5 Prelims

Komissarov, Kiril
Hurst Saito, Sui

Ma, Steven

Landry, Alexandre
Ng, Jalen

Green, Hudson
Siemiatycki, Oliver O
Field, Quentin

14
14
14
22
17
15
15
18

LSC
TSC
MAC
SLSC
MAC
SLSC
TSC
LSC

Page 2

1:25.79
1:19.96
1:15.30
1:02.27
1:12.15
1:16.83
1:23.08
1:27.71

Event 10 Boys 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims Heat 1of7 Prelims
1 1
2 Burleigh-Guillory, Gabe 14 HAC 2:13.92 2
3 Ornelas Silva, Osilva 13 HAC 1:55.00 3 Kot, Nikhil 13 LSC 1:52.17
4 Soliman, Ziad 13 LSC 1:43.90 4 Mohamed, Ryan 13 OAK 1:42.26
5 Harrison, James 13 LSC 1:48.95 5 Costanzo, Viggo R 14 HAC 1:43.24
6 Bending, Alex G 13 HAC 2:09.68 6
7 7
8 8
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Heat 2 of 7 Prelims
1 Kot, Nikhil 13 LSC 1:37.96 1 Vervena, Coen 13 LSC 1:35.06
2 Yartsev, Daniel 14 MAC 1:33.87 2 Andrukhiv, Daniel 13 LSC 1:34.14
3 Fung Aidan T 14 MAC 1:30.72 3 Li,HongC 13 O0AK 1:30.00
4 Merrlles, John 13 LSC 1:29.29 4 Kovacic, Hugo 13 LSC 1:26.82
5 Ali, Malek A 13 HAC 1:30.62 5 Kouklinski, Arthur 13 MAC 1:28.52
6 Guerreiro, Thomas 14 HAC 1:33.75 6 Gurinovich, David 13 OAK 1:32.01
7 Sahar, ori 14 MAC 1:37.47 7 Khalifa, Yousuf 13 LSC 1:34.85
8 Costanzo, Viggo R 14 HAC 1:39.45 8 Raghuvanshi, AaravS 14 HAC 1:38.87
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims Heat 3 of 7 Prelims
1 Ma, Aiden H 13 MAC 1:27.29 1 Hurst Saito, Sui 14 TSC 1:24.38
2 McIntyre, Lucas G 14 TSC 1:21.36 2 McIntyre, Lucas G 14 TSC 1:23.62
3 Allington, Piers B 14 HAC 1:16.10 3 Liu, Mason 13 MAC 1:22.31
4 0'Grady, Maximillian 15 LSC 1:11.62 4 Ma, Aiden H 13 MAC 1:19.89
5 Yu, Felix 14 MAC 1:14.75 5 Smith, Adam 14 LSC 1:21.46
6 Lee, Sion 13 MAC 1:17.67 6 Rao, Rahul 13 OAK 1:22.44
7 Chapovalov, Alex M 13 MAC 1:25.49 7 Fung, Aidan T 14 MAC 1:24.33
8 Clappa, Holden E 13 HAC 1:28.36 8 Narimani, Dario 13 OAK 1:25.00
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Heat 4 of 7 Prelims
1 Zhuge, MaxL 13 MAC 1:2591 1 Siemiatycki, Oliver O 15 TSC 1:18.70
2 Khedmati, Arvin 13 MAC 1:20.35 2  Yu,AaronC 14 MAC 1:18.53
3 Guerreiro, James 17 HAC 1:15.77 3 Pushkarna, Ronin ] 13 HAC 1:17.33
4 Chen, Andrew 16 MAC 1:06.77 4 Zhuy, Evan 13 MAC 1:16.40
5 Faddoul, Marc 14 HAC 1:14.68 5 Bruvelaitis, Ryan A 14 TSC 1:16.57
6 Yu, Anthony 17 MAC 1:17.27 6 Kaloustian, Armen H 16 HAC 1:17.50
7  Cellarius, Anton B 15 TSC 1:24.78 7  Chiasson, Colby B 14 HAC 1:18.65
8 Thomas, Dylan L 13 MAC 1:27.73 8 Baccus, Blake X 15 TSC 1:19.25
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:19 PM 2025-11-03 Page 3
GUS Ryder Memorial Cup 2025
Meet Program - 13 & Over Prelims Deep

Heat 5 Prelims (#10 Boys 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly) | Heat 3 of 7 Prelims

1 Buchanan, Jack W 16 TSC 1:14.58 1 Clappa, Holden E

2 Losada Corredor, Ottav: 13 MAC 1:10.00 2 Barrett, Ilya

3 Abbott, Matthew 17 SLSC 1:07.26 3 Wang, Eric

4 Lin, Andrew S 16 MAC 1:03.89 4 Chan, Adrian

5  Ye,]Justin 17 MAC 1:04.62 5 Wu, Daniel Y

6 St-Pierre, Jacques 16 LSC 1:08.80 6 Carlton, Lucas W

7 Komissarov, Kiril 14 LSC 1:10.83 7 Baccus, Blake X

8 Logar, Eric 17 LSC 1:16.27 8 Chown, Logan
Heat 6 of 7 Prelims Heat 4 of 7 Prelims

1 Thomas, Luke 16 SLSC 1:13.26 1 Zhuge, Max L

2 Tsilavis, Jason 16 TSC 1:09.76 2 Kouklinski, Arthur

3 Allington, Piers B 14 HAC 1:06.41 3 Johnston, Coen ]

4  Zhang, Jerry Z 16 MAC 59.75 4 Smith, Adam

5 Ma, Patrick 14 MAC 1:04.57 5 Cellarius, Anton B

6 Kiss, Nimrod P 16 TSC 1:08.49 6 Dolhai, PJ ]

7  Chiu, Alexander 17 LSC 1:10.78 7 Eaton, Liam M

8 Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan 14 MAC 1:16.10 8 Narimani, Dario
Heat 7 of 7 Prelims Heat 5o0f7 Prelims

1 Ligori, Robert D 14 HAC 11217 1 Yu AaronC

2 Keller, James W 15 MAC 1:09.15 2 Ashley, Andrew

3 Faddoul, Eli 16 HAC 1:06.30 3 McInerney, Douglas

4 Chen, Andrew 16 MAC 59.12 4 Gemmell, Lucas

5 Hester, Daxton 14 SLSC 1:03.97 5 Baidoc, Jonathan G

6 Gallardo, Edward R 13 HAC 1:07.33 6 Schleimer, Logan

7 Green, Hudson 15 SLSC 1:10.68 7 Hammond, Luke

8 Mallany, Alec 13 HAC 1:15.38 8 Bruvelaitis, Ryan A
Event 12 Boys 13 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke Helat C?Jiohf/le Prelims
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Baz;s, Owen
Heat 1o0of7 -Prelims 3 Bell, Zachary

1 Kogut, Nicholas 14 HAC 3:41.23 4 Ali, Karim Y

2 Guerreiro, Thomas 14 HAC 3:19.60 5 Ye,Justin

3 Chiasson, Colby B 14 HAC 3:16.38 6 Rusu, Robert

4 Sahar, ori 14 MAC 3:1045 7  So, Andyhong W

5 Rao, Rahul 13 0AK 3:12.54 8 Lin, Adam S

6 Vraets, Elliot R 14 HAC 3:17.38 Heat 7 of 7 Prelims

7 Ornelas Silva, Osilva 13 HAC 3:25.00 1 Crosbie, Cameron R

8 2 Aishford, Tyler
Heat 2 of 7 Prelims 3 Tompa, Oliver

1 Li, HongC 13 OAK 3:05.00 4 Watson, Scott

2 Wilson, McCrea ] 14 TsC 3:01.90 5 Chong Max]

3 Ali, Malek A 13 HAC 3:00.00 6 McGregor, Noah

4 Koteff-Ruben, Carter E 14 TSC 3:00.00 7 Bada Figueroa, Andre R

5 Karamete, Erdem 13 TSC 3:00.00 8 Yu, Anthony

6 Gurinovich, David 13 0AK 3:01.45

7 Field, Quentin 18 LsC 3:03.25

8 Vandennoort, LiamH 13 OAK 3:10.00
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13
13
13
13
13
14
15
13

13
13
14
14
15
15
15
13

14
17
16
17
15
15
14
14

15
17
14
19
17
17
14
15

14
17
16
17
15
14
16
17

HAC
HAC
0AK
MAC
0AK
0AK
TSC

0AK

MAC
MAC
HAC
LSC
TSC
HAC
TSC
0AK

MAC
LSC
LSC
MAC
MAC
LSC
LSC
TSC

LSC
SLSC
HAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

HAC
LSC

LSC

MAC
MAC
SLSC
MAC
MAC

2:58.36
2:57.31
2:55.00
2:48.33
2:55.00
2:56.48
2:58.00
2:58.62

2:46.92
2:43.97
2:37.54
2:36.28
2:36.33
2:37.74
2:45.12
2:48.18

2:33.24
2:24.39
2:19.78
2:12.05
2:16.37
2:22.28
2:29.05
2:35.64

2:32.54
2:22.99
2:18.59
2:10.00
2:1491
2:21.58
2:26.67
2:33.89

2:29.83
2:22.76
2:17.88
2:08.05
2:12.25
2:20.97
2:26.24
2:33.52
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Event 14 Boys 13 & Over 100 SC Meter IM
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time ;
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims 3
1 Lin, EasonY 13 HAC 2:10.00 4
2 Liu, Mason 13 MAC 1:26.01 5
3 Gough, Blake 16 SLSC 1:12.49 6
4 Tompa, Oliver 16 LSC 1:06.61 7
5 Sengupta, Pratyush 15 HAC 1:10.22 8
6 Karamete, Erdem 13 TSC 1:20.90 He
7 Marciano, Henrik L 13 HAC 1:54.54 1
8 2
Heat 2 of3 Prelims 3
1 Bending, Alex G 13 HAC 2:06.28 4
2 Szuster, Braden 14 LSC 1:24.34 5
3 Faddoul, Marc 14 HAC 1:12.32 6
4 Hammond, Luke 14 LSC 1:06.55 7
5 Schleimer, Logan 15 LSC 1:08.08 8
6 Faddoul, Eli 16 HAC 1:13.21
7 Thomas, Dylan L 13 MAC 1:44.84
8
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
1 Taylor, Clay R 13 HAC 2:00.00
2 Chapovalov, Alex M 13 MAC 1:21.72
3 Mclnerney, Douglas 16 LSC 1:11.72
4 Landry, Alexandre 22 SLSC 1:05.67
5 0'Grady, Maximillian 15 LSC 1:07.52
6 Guerreiro, James 17 HAC 1:13.11 H
7  Andrukhiv, Daniel 13 LSC 1:28.91
8 Basani, Nihal 13 HAC 2:27.67

Event 16 Boys 13 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f8 Prelims

1

2 Wang, Eric 13 OAK 40.00
3 Riley, Holden 13 LSC 37.32
4 Vandennoort, LiamH 13 O0AK 34.80
5 Yartsev, Daniel 14 MAC 34.93
6 Kogut, Nicholas 14 HAC 38.31
7 Basani, Nihal 13 HAC 46.52
8

Heat 2 of 8 Prelims

1 Kovacic, Hugo 13 LSC 33.80
2 Fung Aidan T 14 MAC 32.84
3 Barrett, Ilya 13 HAC 32.25
4 Carlton, Lucas W 14 OAK 32.00
5 Vraets, Elliot R 14 HAC 32.02
6 Clappa, Holden E 13 HAC 32.80
7 Wu, Daniel Y 13 O0AK 32.87
8 Burleigh-Guillory, Gabe 14 HAC 34.74

H

ocNouubr,wn R ovuo s wNR,® ocuUTE WN R

IIISIIHEE
[EWIMICCIE]

Heat 3 of 8 Prelims

Costanzo, Viggo R
Khalifa, Yousuf
Logar, Eric
Pushkarna, Ronin ]
Ornelas Silva, Osilva
Vervena, Coen
Mohamed, Ryan
Yue, Jackson

at 4 of 8 Prelims

Chapovalov, Alex M
Yu, Aaron C

Ali, Malek A
Kaloustian, Armen H
Raghuvanshi, Aarav S
Cui, Max

Wilson, McCrea ]
Szuster, Braden

Heat 5 0f8 Prelims

Cellarius, Anton B
Siemiatycki, Oliver O
Koteff-Ruben, Carter E
Hurst Saito, Sui
Merrlles, John

Eaton, Liam M

Smith, Adam

Sahar, ori

at 6 of 8 Prelims

Tsilavis, Jason
Crosbie, Cameron R
Dolhai, P] ]

Chan, Lucas N
Baidoc, Jonathan G
Ashley, Andrew
Aishford, Tyler
Thomas, Luke

at 7 of 8 Prelims

Ligori, Robert D
Abbott, Matthew
Gough, Blake
Gemmell, Lucas
Lin, Adam S
Johnston, Coen ]
Buchanan, Jack W
Chiu, Alexander

14
13
17
13
13
13
13
13

13
14
13
16
14
15
14
14

15
15
14
14
13
15
14
14

16
14
15
16
15
17
17
16

14
17
16
17
15
14
16
17

HAC
LSC
LSC
HAC
HAC
LSC
0AK
LSC

MAC
MAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
LSC
TSC
LSC

TSC
TSC
TSC
TSC
LSC
TSC
LSC
MAC

TSC
HAC
HAC
MAC
MAC
LSC
LSC
SLSC

HAC
SLSC
SLSC
MAC
MAC
HAC
TSC
LSC

31.73
31.30
30.93
30.61
30.65
31.24
31.44
31.75

30.33
30.30
29.67
29.41
29.53
29.92
30.32
30.45

29.11
29.03
28.89
28.67
28.82
28.98
29.08
29.33

28.15
27.53
26.71
25.45
26.48
27.21
27.81
28.65

28.14
27.30
26.63
24.77
26.40
27.17
27.79
28.51
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Heat 8 Prelims (#16 Boys 13 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
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Event 202 Boys 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

1 Chan, Adrian 13 MAC 27.93

2 Yu, Anthony 17 MAC 27.21 Lane Team Relay Seed Time

3 Chen, Andrew 16 MAC 26.52 Heat 1of2 Finals

4 Zhang, Jerry Z 16 MAC 23.71 1

5 Sengupta, Pratyush 15 HAC 25.52 2 OAK B 5:13.38

6 Kiss, Nimrod P 16 TSC 2710 1) Narimani, Dario 13 2) Vandennoort, Liam H 13

7 Lin, Andrew S 16 MAC 27.70 3) Wang, Eric 13 4) Carlton, Lucas W 14

8 Khedmati, Arvin 13 MAC 28.19 3 0AK A 4:53.29

1) Rao, Rahul 13 2) Chown, Logan 13

Event 18 Boys 13 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke 3) Wy, Daniel Y 13 4) Gurinovich, David 13
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 LsC B 4:32.12
Heat 1of3 Prelims 5 MAC E 4:47.39

1 1) KouKlinski, Arthur 13 2) Ma, Aiden H 13

2 Chown, Logan 13 O0AK 40.00 3) Yartsev, Daniel 14 4) Chapovalov, Alex M 13

3 Kuznetsov, Matvey 13 MAC 34.32 6 LSC ¢ 4:59.64

4 Bell, Zachary 14 HAC 30.07 7

5 Bada Figueroa, Andre R 16 MAC 32.52 8 .

6 Bruvelaitis, Ryan A 14 TSC 36.09 Heat 2 of2 Finals

7 Marciano, Henrik L 13 HAC 45.82 1 MAC ¢ 41970

8 1) Losada Corredor, Ottavio 1 2) Fung, Aidan T 14
Heat 2 of3 Prelims , lEEI)AI((:uznetsov, Matvey 13 . 4) Xu, Nolan Mmg)}(:tllzlr;lll}

1 Lin, EasonY 13 HAC 56.65 3 LSC A 4:04.13

2 Losada. Corredor, Ottav: 13 MAC 37.23 4 MAC A 3:56.28

Z ﬁi’siell;};bert 1‘; mz ;%Z 1) Shen, Andrew 14 2) Ma, Patrick 14

I 3) Lee, Sion 13 4) Ma, Steven 14

5 Aishford, Tyler 17 LSC 31.93 5 HAC A 4:01.66

6 Lee, Sion 13 MAC 35.84 6 MAC B 4:12.50

7 Taylor, Clay R 13 HAC 45.64 1) So, Andyhong W 14 2) Yu, Felix 14

8 3) Khedmati, Arvin 13 4) Chan, Adrian 13
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims 7 TSC A 4:18.30

1 Bending, Alex G 13 HAC 56.34 1) Koteff-Ruben, Carter E 14 2) Hurst Saito, Sui 14

2 Zhu, Evan 13 MAC 36.64 3) Wilson, McCrea ] 14 4) McIntyre, Lucas G 14

3 Kouklinski, Arthur 13 MAC 33.28 8 MAC D 4:31.50

4 Ng,Jalen 17 MAC 27.79 1) Zhuge, Max L 13 2) Thomas, Dylan L 13

5 Ma, Steven 14 MAC 30.51 3) Zhuy, Evan 13 4) Yu, Aaron C 14

6 Roubian, Lukas 15 MAC 35.25

7 Guerreiro, Thomas 14 HAC 45.25

8
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Lakeshore Swimming Club

Event 204 Boys 15 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

GUS Ryder Memorial Cup 2025
Meet Program - 13 & Over Prelims Deep

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 LSC B 4:06.52
2 HAC A 3:57.21
1) Guerreiro, James 17 2) Faddoul, Eli 16
3) Dolhai, P] ] 15 4) Sengupta, Pratyush 15
3 LSC A 3:51.68
4 MAC A 3:36.72
1) Ye, Justin 17 2) Gemmell, Lucas 17
3) Watson, Scott 17 4) Zhang, Jerry Z 16
5 MAC B 3:49.05
1) Baidoc, Jonathan G 15 2) Keller, James W 15
3) Ng, Jalen 17 4) Chan, Lucas N 16
6 MAC C 3:53.00
1) Chen, Andrew 16 2) Lin, Adam S 15
3) Lin, Andrew S 16 4) Chong, Max ] 15
7 TSC A 4:03.62
1) Buchanan, Jack W 16 2) Baccus, Blake X 15
3) Siemiatycki, Oliver O 15 4) Kiss, Nimrod P 16
8 TSC B 4:17.86

1) Tsilavis, Jason 16
3) Karamete, Erdem 13

2) Eaton, Liam M 15
4) Cellarius, Anton B 15

Event 20 Boys 13 & Over 400 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals - Swimming with Finals
1 Tompa, Oliver 16 LSC 5:01.76
2 Hester, Daxton 14 SLSC 5:01.39
3 Keller, James W 15 MAC 4:57.19
4 Watson, Scott 17 MAC 4:32.30
5 Baas, Owen 17 SLSC 4:47.16
6 Schleimer, Logan 15 LSC 5:01.05
7 Mclnerney, Douglas 16 LSC 5:01.55
8 0'Grady, Maximillian 15 LSC 5:03.83
Heat 2 of 5 Finals - Swimming with Finals
1 Ng,Jalen 17 MAC 5:15.00
2 St-Pierre, Jacques 16 LSC 5:12.62
3 Ma, Steven 14 MAC 5:08.13
4 Chong, Max] 15 MAC 5:06.06
5 Ma, Patrick 14 MAC 5:06.67
6 Chan, Lucas N 16 MAC 5:12.14
7 McGregor, Noah 14 SLSC 5:13.52
8 Yu, Felix 14 MAC 5:23.30
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Khedmati, Arvin 13 MAC 5:39.19
2 Komissarov, Kiril 14 LSC 5:31.75
3 Gallardo, Edward R 13 HAC 5:29.12
4 Green, Hudson 15 SLSC 5:24.13
5 So, Andyhong W 14 MAC 5:24.57
6 Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan 14 MAC 5:30.20
7 Roubian, Lukas 15 MAC 5:35.81
8 Kuznetsov, Matvey 13 MAC 5:39.82

Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Cui, Max
Zhu, Evan
Mallany, Alec
Baccus, Blake X
Zhuge, Max L
Chiu, Alexander
Ma, Aiden H
Field, Quentin
at 5of5 Finals
Riley, Holden
Harrison, James
Kot, Nikhil
Kovacic, Hugo
Khalifa, Yousuf
Yue, Jackson
Vervena, Coen
Soliman, Ziad
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15
13
13
15
13
17
13
18

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

LSC
MAC
HAC
TSC
MAC
LSC
MAC
LSC

LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
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6:03.39
6:01.83
5:51.82
5:40.00
5:46.27
5:53.78
6:02.62
6:03.72

7:21.33
6:56.12
6:45.12
6:18.78
6:35.37
6:48.33
7:14.53
7:28.55



